AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	0F F
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M001	3. EFFECTIVE DATE SEE BLOCK 16C.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 33-06-317T054M001 DTD: 4/9/2009		5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)		
B. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	han Iten	6)	CODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Michele D. Sharpe Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555				
ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)		(X)	94. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
MAR, INCORPORATED		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204				10A. MODIFICATION OF CON GS35F0229K DR-33		
ROCKVILLE MD 208506106	WILLE MD 208506106					
CODE 062021639	FACILITY CODE		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 09-25-2008			
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLIC	TATIONS		
13. THIS ITEM API	S#: 5009R029 OBL		TRA	CTS/ORDERS,		
IT MODIFIES	THE CONTRACT/ORI	DER NO. AS DESCRI	BED	N ITEM 14.		
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT	H IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	NTRACI	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.		
X B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		CHANGES (such as changes in	baying of	fice, appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u>i</u> ; ;
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	s required to sign this docum	ent and return	copie	s to the issuing office.	<u> </u>	
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	CF section headings, including solicitat	ion/contract subject matter where feas	ble.)		· .	
The purpose of this modification is to purpose of this modification is to poligated amount from \$50,403.00 to \$14	• ·	funding in the amou	nt o	5 \$90,000.00; the	reby, increas	sing
lease see page 2 for modification deta	ils.					
his modification obligates FY 2009 fun nchanged.	ds in the amount of	\$90,000.00. All ot	her '	cerms and condition	ons remain	
• •						
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	nanged, remains unchanged and in ful	force an	d effect.		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document references 5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cr	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONT Jordan Pulaski	RACTIN			
	ced in flem 9A or 10A, as heretofore cf	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONT	ACTING		16C. DATE SIG	INED
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONT Jordan Pulaski Contracting Off 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC BY	icer		16C. DATE SIG	ined - 09

۵

DR-33-06-317 Task Order No. 54 Modification No. 001 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$90,000.00; thereby, increasing the obligated amount from \$50,403.00 to \$140,403.00.

Accordingly, the following revisions are hereby made:

1. Section 4.0 FUNDING, Paragraph (b), is revised to read as follows:

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is \$140,403.00."

A summary of obligations from date of award through this action is provided below:

FY 2008 Obligated Amount	\$ 50,403.00
FY 2009 Obligated Amount	<u>\$ 90,000.00</u>
Cumulative Obligated Amount	\$140,403.00

This modification obligates FY 2009 funds in the amount of \$90,000.00. All other terms and condition remain unchanged.